BUS ROUTES 2027-22

KIPP BOLD CITY HIGH : 9TH GRADE

PICK-UP

6:25 AM
6:30 AM
6:39 AM
6:46 AM
6:50 AM

6:32 AM
6:38 AM
6:42 AM
6:44 AM
6:50 AM

6:53 AM

6:30 AM
6:35 AM
6:40 AM
6:45 AM

6:20 AM

6:28 AM
6:32 AM
6:37 AM
6:43 AM
6:50 AM

BUS NUMBER & STOPS

DROP-OFF

Regular Day/Early Release

6061

Ramona Elementary (Roberts St. at Basketball Court)
Wayman Academy (Store Parking Lot)
Pinedale (Corner of Edison Ave. & Hermes St.)
Central Riverside (Near School Playground)
104 King St. @ Hollybook Apartments

6063

KIPP VOICE Academy (@ Flag Pole)
Stanton College Prep (Near School Sign)
Susie E. Tolbert Elementary
Grand Park Edu Center (Corner of 18th & Division St.)
Young Men's and Women's Leadership Academy
(At Community Center)
Bridge to Success Academy
(Corner of Line & Commonwealth)

6076

Saint Clair Evans Academy
Carter G. Woodson Elementary
George Washington Carver Elementary
5020 Cleveland Rd. @ Cleveland Arms Apartments

6078

9459 Lem Turner Ave.

(@ Roses Parking Lot Near Car Wash)
Rutledge H. Pearson Elementary
Martin Luther King Elementary

Sally B. Mathis Elementary
S. A. Hull Elementary
Biltmore Elementary (Palm Ave. Side)

3114 /114 PM
2:57 /12:57 PM
2:52 /12:52 PM
2:47 /12:47 PM
2:40 /12:40 PM

3:00/1:00 PM
2:53 /12:53 PM
2:50 /12:50 PM
2:47 /12:47 PM
2:42 /12:42 PM

2:39 /12:39 PM

3:00/1:00 PM
2:55 /12:55 PM
2:47 / 12:47 PM
2:50 /12:50 PM

3:05/1:05PM

2:58 /12:58 PM
2:54 /12:54 PM
2:50 /12:50 PM
2:46 / 12:46 PM
2:39 /12:39 PM



BUS ROUTES 2027-22

KIPP BOLD CITY HIGH : 9TH GRADE '
PICK-UP BUS NUMBER & STOPS DROP-OFF

Regular Day/Early Release

6088
6:15 AM Sadie Tillis Elementary 3:17 / 1:17 PM
6:23 AM Jacksonville Heights Elementary (On Wheat Rd. Side) 312/ 1:12 PM
6:29 AM Gregory Drive Elementary 3:06 / 1:.06 PM
6:36 AM Cedar Hill Elementary 2:58 / 12:58 PM
6:40 AM Hyde Grove Elementary 2:52 /12:52 PM
(Near Wiley Rd. Park & School Playground)
6:48 AM Beaver St. W. & St. Clair St. 2:40 / 12:40 PM
(Woodstock Park Parking Lot)
6089

5:50 AM Garden City Elementary 3:47 / 1:47 PM
6:00 AM Biscayne Elementary (Church Parking Lot) 3:37/ 1:37 PM
6:09 AM Highlands Elementary (Corner of Dupaul Dr. & Mayan St.) 3:30 /1:30 PM
6:15 AM Lake Forest Elementary (Edgewood Ave. Bus Loop) 3:20 / 1:20 PM
6:21 AM Northshore Elementary (Corner of Silver St. & 48th St.) 3114 /1114 PM
6:30 AM Long Branch Elementary (Corner of 27th & Franklin) 3:07 /1:07 PM
6:37 AM Andrew Robinson Elementary (Near School Sign) 3:00 /1:.00 PM
6:40 AM Mattie V. Rutherford ALT School 2:57 /12:57 PM

(Corner of 5th & Hubbert)



