BUS ROUTES 2021-22

McDuff Campus



KIPP BOLD CITY HIGH: 9TH GRADE

PICK-UP	BUS NUMBER & STOPS	DROP-OFF		
Regular Day/Early Release				
6061				
6:25 AM	Ramona Elementary (Roberts St. at Basketball Court)	3:14 / 1:14 PM		
6:30 AM	Wayman Academy (Store Parking Lot)	2:57 / 12:57 PM		
6:39 AM	Pinedale (Corner of Edison Ave. & Hermes St.)	2:52 / 12:52 PM		
6:46 AM	Central Riverside (Near School Playground)	2:47 / 12:47 PM		
6:50 AM	104 King St. @ Hollybook Apartments	2:40 / 12:40 PM		
6063				
6:32 AM	KIPP VOICE Academy (@ Flag Pole)	3:00 / 1:00 PM		
6:38 AM	Stanton College Prep (Near School Sign)	2:53 / 12:53 PM		
6:42 AM	Susie E. Tolbert Elementary	2:50 / 12:50 PM		
6:44 AM	Grand Park Edu Center (Corner of 18th & Division St.)	2:47 / 12:47 PM		
6:50 AM	Young Men's and Women's Leadership Academy	2:42 / 12:42 PM		
	(At Community Center)	•		
6:53 AM	Bridge to Success Academy	2:39 / 12:39 PM		
	(Corner of Line & Commonwealth)	•		
6076				
6:30 AM	Saint Clair Evans Academy	3:00 / 1:00 PM		
6:35 AM	Carter G. Woodson Elementary	2:55 / 12:55 PM		
6:40 AM	George Washington Carver Elementary	2:47 / 12:47 PM		
6:45 AM	5020 Cleveland Rd. @ Cleveland Arms Apartments	2:50 / 12:50 PM		
6078				
6:20 AM	9459 Lem Turner Ave.	3:05 / 1:05 PM		
0.20 AW	(@ Roses Parking Lot Near Car Wash)	3.03/ 1.03 1 101		
6:28 AM	Rutledge H. Pearson Elementary	2:58 / 12:58 PM		
6:32 AM	Martin Luther King Elementary	2:54 / 12:54 PM		
6:37 AM	Sally B. Mathis Elementary	2:50 / 12:50 PM		
6:43 AM	S. A. Hull Elementary	2:46 / 12:46 PM		
6:50 AM	Biltmore Elementary (Palm Ave. Side)	2:39 / 12:39 PM		

BUS ROUTES 2021-22

McDuff Campus



KIPP BOLD CITY HIGH: 9TH GRADE

PICK-UI	BUS NUMBER & STOPS	DROP-OFF	
	_	lar Day/Early Release	
6088			
6:15 AM	Sadie Tillis Elementary	3:17 / 1:17 PM	
6:23 AM	Jacksonville Heights Elementary (On Wheat Rd. Side)	3:12 / 1:12 PM	
6:29 AM	Gregory Drive Elementary	3:06 / 1:06 PM	
6:36 AM	Cedar Hill Elementary	2:58 / 12:58 PM	
6:40 AM	Hyde Grove Elementary	2:52 / 12:52 PM	
(Near Wiley Rd. Park & School Playground)			
6:48 AM	Beaver St. W. & St. Clair St.	2:40 / 12:40 PM	
	(Woodstock Park Parking Lot)		
6089			
5:50 AM	Garden City Elementary	3:47 / 1:47 PM	
6:00 AM	Biscayne Elementary (Church Parking Lot)	3:37/1:37 PM	
6:09 AM	Highlands Elementary (Corner of Dupaul Dr. & Mayan St.)	3:30 / 1:30 PM	
6:15 AM	Lake Forest Elementary (Edgewood Ave. Bus Loop)	3:20 / 1:20 PM	
6:21 AM	Northshore Elementary (Corner of Silver St. & 48th St.)	3:14 / 1:14 PM	
6:30 AM	Long Branch Elementary (Corner of 27th & Franklin)	3:07 / 1:07 PM	
6:37 AM	Andrew Robinson Elementary (Near School Sign)	3:00 / 1:00 PM	
6:40 AM	Mattie V. Rutherford ALT School	2:57 / 12:57 PM	
	(Corner of 5th & Hubbert)		